263
AKCESORIA / ACCESSORIES
Końcówki ściągające
Pull Studs
Anzugsbolzen
Штревель
ISO/OTT (WITH O-RING AND COOLANT BORE)
Kod produktu
Order No.
Bestell÷Nr.
Код товара
Stożek
Holder M ø D H ø D2 L M2 O-Ring
Otwór
Coolant
Bore
(7:24) (mm) (±0.05 mm) (mm) (mm)
PS.ISO40.L531.B 40 M16 25 14.52 17 53.1 M16 
PS.ISO40.L56.B 40 M16 25 17.54 17 56 M16 
PS.ISO50.L65.B 50 M24 39.6 14 25 65 M24 
MAZAK (WITH O-RING AND COOLANT BORE)
Kod produktu
Order No.
Bestell÷Nr.
Код товара
Stożek
Holder M ø D H ø D2 L ø d O-Ring
Otwór
Coolant
Bore
(7:24) (mm) (±0.05 mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
PS.MAZ40.L4125.OB 40 M16 18.8 11.17 17 41.25 7  
PS.MAZ40.L441.OB 40 M16 18.8 14.02 17 44.1 7  
PS.MAZ50.L652.OB 50 M24 28.95 17.58 25 65.2 10  
PS.MAZ50.L654.OB 50 M24 28.95 17.78 25 65.4 10  
ISO/OTT (WITHOUT O-RING AND COOLANT BORE)
Kod produktu
Order No.
Bestell÷Nr.
Код товара
Stożek
Holder M ø D H ø D2 L M2 O-Ring
Otwór
Coolant
Bore
(7:24) (mm) (±0.05 mm) (mm) (mm)
PS.ISO40.L531 40 M16 25 14.52 17 53.1 -
PS.ISO40.L56 40 M16 25 17.54 17 56 -
PS.ISO50.L65 50 M24 39.6 14 25 65 -
MAZAK (WITH O-RING AND WITH OUT COOLANT BORE)
Kod produktu
Order No.
Bestell÷Nr.
Код товара
Stożek
Holder M ø D H ø D2 L ø d O-Ring
Otwór
Coolant
Bore
(7:24) (mm) (±0.05 mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
PS.MAZ40.L4125.O 40 M16 18.8 11.17 17 41.25 - 
PS.MAZ40.L441.O 40 M16 18.8 14.02 17 44.1 - 
øD2
L
M
H
øD
450
ød
øD2
L
M
H
øD
450
øD2
L
M
H
øD
150
øD2
L
M
H
øD
150
øD2
L
M
H
øD
150
M2
øD2
L
M
H
øD
150
M2 Ak
ce
so
ria
 /
Ac
ce
ss
or
ies
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15